Mandi Stefanoff

Nikki Curtis
Randie Smith

Becky Prestwich

Valerie Church

Kristen Christensen
Jamie Bailey (Parent)
Shanda Ekins (Parent)

Delta High School
2024-25 Community Council

patsplaceutah@gmail.com

nikkin 83@hotmail.com
farmgqirlindelta@gmail.com
becky.prestwich@millardk12.org
valerie.church@millardk12.org
kristen.christensen@millardk12.org

jamie sevy@hotmail.com
shandaekins@hotmail.com

Tonya Quackenbush (Parent) TONYAQUACKENBUSH@YAHOO.COM
Becky Prestwich (Teacher) becky.prestwich@millardk12.org

Rob Fowles (Principal)

rob.fowles@millardk12.org

435-864-8684
435-864-7403
435-864-8318
435-406-9737
435-864-7713
435-406-9420
435-213-0661
435-864-8939
435-864-8424
435-406-9737
435-864-5610
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